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designer

 

materials

tools CNC  machine, Polishing  machine, Sandpaper,
Phamferling  bit, Electric  drill, screwdriver

Wei Yan
Lin Yuya
Chen Hongquan                    

units

*If you meet some problems when building this chair,
please contact us: 1359001864@qq.com

mm

This product is inspired by Oko from designer Marta Martínez 

Plybamboo, Elastic string, Wood screw
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PARTS

19mm  Plybamboo 
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2200mm 8
D(   1) Bungee cord 

E(   8) Wood screw

 4   45mm 

*This measurement is for 19mm boards, so the number of C’s is 
 21. If the board is18 or 20mm, the number is 22 or 20. 2

R15

14
10

R15
R15 R15



ASSEMBLY

19mm  Plybamboo 
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ASSEMBLY

19mm  Plybamboo 
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4Finished!

* You can choose the permutations you like.


